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Men / 41 / FR.A
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Cabrera645
Park Avenue

9.500 9.400 9.40010.000 10.7008.900 57.900
3 1 1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Elliot Sonneville433
Bright Raven

10.200 8.100 9.00010.000 10.1009.400 56.800
1 5 1T 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Roy Deng685
Sun Country

9.800 8.400 9.0009.500 10.5009.200 56.400
2 3 3T 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Zachary Cohen646
Park Avenue

8.900 9.200 9.1009.500 10.6008.800 56.100
4 2 3T 2 5 2 4 

4 

James Jendzio693
Sun Country

8.300 7.700 8.9009.500 8.3009.100 51.800
5 7 3T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Cameron Rosselle695
Sun Country

7.500 8.300 8.6008.800 9.5008.000 50.700
7 4 6 6 6 5 6 

6 

Cody Lechner255
United Gymstars

7.600 8.000 8.4007.900 6.9007.800 46.600
6 6 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 41 / FR.B
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elias Chan105
FGTC

9.700 10.400 9.2009.800 10.5008.400 58.000
1T 1T 3 2T 5T 1 1 

1 

Aarav Kumar302
Amplitude

9.700 10.200 9.1009.900 10.2008.800 57.900
1T 3 2 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Zach Anderson959
Nishida's

8.800 10.400 9.3009.300 10.3009.300 57.400
4 1T 5 1 2 3 3 

3 

Cash Savio339
Nova Fla

9.200 9.300 9.20010.400 9.4009.600 57.100
3 5T 1 2T 1 7 4 

4 

Isaac Steinberg698
Sun Country

8.300 9.800 9.1009.600 10.4008.400 55.600
6 4 4 4T 5T 2 5 

5 

Benjamin Kaleta181
South Florida

8.700 9.300 9.0009.100 9.9009.200 55.200
5 5T 7 7 3 5 6 

6 

Matthew Lewis304
Amplitude

8.200 9.200 9.1009.200 9.7007.600 53.000
7 7 6 4T 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / 41 / FR.C
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady McAlister320
Gallagher's

10.000 9.800 8.7009.700 10.5009.800 58.500
2 1T 3 7T 1 1 1 

1 

William Ballard250
United Gymstars

9.300 9.700 9.10010.000 10.1009.600 57.800
4T 3T 1 3T 2 5T 2 

2 

Lorenzo Ospina676
South Miami

9.300 9.800 9.1009.200 10.4009.300 57.100
4T 1T 5T 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Matthew Colsky666
South Miami

10.200 9.500 9.2009.100 10.2008.800 57.000
1 5 7 1T 6 4 4 

4 

Adrien Rapin-Smith677
South Miami

9.300 9.700 8.7009.200 10.3008.500 55.700
4T 3T 5T 7T 7 3 5 

5 

Anthony Gunderson717
Universal Gym Academ

8.700 9.000 8.9009.900 9.4009.500 55.400
8 7 2 5 3T 8 6 

6 

Nathaniel Lechner256
United Gymstars

9.900 8.500 8.8008.100 9.9009.500 54.700
3 8 8 6 3T 7 7 

7 

Sebastian Dizeo649
Park Avenue

8.800 9.100 9.2009.400 10.1007.100 53.700
7 6 4 1T 8 5T 8 

8 
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Men / 41 / FR.D
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Lefler303
Amplitude

9.400 10.100 9.1009.700 10.0008.900 57.200
3 1 2T 4 4 3 1 

1 

Felipe Hernandez943
International Bogota

10.000 8.000 9.4009.800 10.5009.400 57.100
1 5 1 1 1 2 2 

2 

Merritt Sims678
South Miami

9.100 10.000 9.2009.200 9.5009.200 56.200
4T 2 6 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Maurice Perrier960
Nishida's

9.900 7.800 9.2009.700 10.8008.200 55.600
2 7 2T 2T 7 1 4 

4 

Matthew Howell243
ACE - FL

9.100 8.700 8.9009.600 8.4008.500 53.200
4T 4 4 5 5 6 5 

5 

Cayden Mills321
Gallagher's

7.500 8.800 8.7008.900 8.8009.000 51.700
7 3 7 7 3 5 6 

6 

Nathan Rice246
ACE - FL

8.200 7.900 8.8009.400 8.2008.400 50.900
6 6 5 6 6 7 7 

7 
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Men / 42 / FR.A
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaden Cobb187
North Florida - Jax

9.600 9.100 8.6008.700 9.5009.400 54.900
1 2 7 10 1 1 1 

1 

Cole Hudson627
Oldsmar

8.100 9.200 9.2009.300 9.3009.200 54.300
8T 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ryan Weihl679
South Miami

9.000 8.900 9.0009.500 9.0008.500 53.900
2 3 1 4T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Jacob Felperin624
Oldsmar

8.800 8.200 9.1008.800 9.0009.100 53.000
3 6 5T 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Andrew Grozin626
Oldsmar

8.300 8.600 8.7009.000 8.9008.900 52.400
7 5 3T 8T 4T 6 5 

5 

Ryan Akouri324
Park Avenue

8.100 8.700 8.9009.000 9.1008.500 52.300
8T 4 3T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Camelot Carnello179
South Florida

8.500 7.600 9.3008.300 8.5008.900 51.100
5T 8 9T 1 4T 8T 7 

7 

Oliver Hassan669
South Miami

8.500 8.000 8.7007.900 8.8008.200 50.100
5T 7 11 8T 9T 7 8 

8 

Cade Benfield664
South Miami

8.600 6.800 9.0008.800 8.5008.000 49.700
4 11 5T 4T 12 8T 9 

9 

Loren Jayanetti671
South Miami

7.300 7.400 9.0008.300 7.5008.300 47.800
10T 10 9T 4T 8 10 10 

10 

Benjamin Wheeler716
Universal Gym Academ

7.100 7.500 8.5008.400 6.5008.200 46.200
12 9 8 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Matthew Barakat185
North Florida - Jax

7.300 6.700 8.2007.500 7.4008.100 45.200
10T 12 12 12 11 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 4:27:01 PM

Men / 42 / FR.B
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Holihen427
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.3008.900 9.3009.400 54.800
2 2T 4T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Tomas Karan947
International Bogota

8.700 9.100 8.9009.500 9.4008.900 54.500
3T 2T 2 11T 2T 2 2 

2 

Savva Razdorozhnyy522
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.500 8.800 9.1008.700 9.3008.600 53.000
6T 5T 7 4T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Alexander Finsky668
South Miami

8.500 9.100 9.2009.600 8.3008.200 52.900
6T 2T 1 2T 8T 8T 4 

4 

Conor Merry673
South Miami

8.900 7.400 9.1009.300 9.2008.500 52.400
1 10T 3 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Jimmy Sterling723
World Class

7.500 8.800 9.1008.500 9.6008.600 52.100
11T 5T 9T 4T 4T 1 6 

6 

Sebastian Castillo458
EGA Florida

8.700 7.400 9.0008.900 8.3008.900 51.200
3T 10T 4T 8T 2T 8T 7 

7 

Gavin Dehart326
Nova Fla

8.600 7.900 8.9008.500 8.8008.300 51.000
5 7 9T 11T 7 6 8 

8 

Elan Mualem335
Nova Fla

8.100 9.200 9.0008.500 7.5007.400 49.700
8 1 9T 8T 11 12 9 

9 

Jahan Jayanetti670
South Miami

7.800 7.500 9.0008.600 8.5008.200 49.600
10 9 8 8T 8T 7 10 

10 

Jonathan Hunley331
Nova Fla

7.500 7.600 9.2008.000 8.2008.100 48.600
11T 8 12 2T 10 10T 11 

11 

Charles Connelly426
Boundless Gymnastics

7.900 7.000 9.1008.900 8.2005.900 47.000
9 12 4T 4T 12 10T 12 

12 
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Men / 42 / FR.C
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Holihen428
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2009.000 9.2009.500 55.300
1T 1T 6 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Anjesh Zodge958
Nishida's

8.700 8.400 9.4008.700 9.0008.900 53.100
4 7 8 1 7 3T 2 

2 

Thomas Conteddu459
EGA Florida

7.700 9.200 9.1009.500 8.5009.000 53.000
10 4 1 5T 6 7 3T

3T

Andy Barnhill963
Ultimate Gymnastics

7.400 9.400 9.3009.100 8.6009.200 53.000
12 1T 4T 2 3T 5T 3T

3T

Elijah Corley188
North Florida - Jax

8.200 8.000 9.1008.800 9.2009.200 52.500
9 8 7 5T 3T 1T 5 

5 

Rory Benson964
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 8.8008.200 8.1009.400 51.800
5T 5T 11 10 2 8 6 

6 

Constancio Larguia672
South Miami

8.400 7.600 9.1009.200 9.0008.400 51.700
8 10T 3 5T 11 3T 7 

7 

Reece McCabe182
South Florida

8.600 9.300 8.9009.300 6.6008.600 51.300
5* 3 2 8T 8T 12 8T

8T

Tyler Ortiz430
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 8.5008.500 8.6009.200 51.300
5* 9 9T 12 3T 5T 8T

8T

Carson Stover197
North Florida - Jax

9.000 7.600 9.2009.100 7.0008.600 50.500
1T 10T 4T 3T 8T 11 10T

10T

Alan Caceres945
International Bogota

8.900 8.700 8.9007.500 8.0008.500 50.500
3 5T 12 8T 10 9 10T

10T

Austin Howard429
Boundless Gymnastics

7.600 7.600 8.7008.500 7.4007.900 47.700
11 10T 9T 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue F4S 169.100 27.200 27.700 28.900 27.700 26.200 31.400
24 2 1 6 1

2 Amplitude F4S 168.100 27.300 29.500 28.800 27.300 25.300 29.900
33 1 2 7 3

3 Nishida's F4S 166.100 27.400 26.600 27.700 27.900 26.400 30.100
12 3 3 5 2

4 International Bogota F4S 162.100 27.600 25.800 26.800 27.200 26.800 27.900
4T1 7 5 3 4

5 Oldsmar F4S 159.700 25.200 26.000 27.100 27.000 27.200 27.200
67 6 4 1 5

6 United Gymstars F4S 159.100 26.800 26.200 26.000 26.300 26.900 26.900
75 4T 7 2 6

7 South Florida F4S 157.600 25.800 26.200 26.700 27.200 26.700 25.000
4T6 4T 6 4 7
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2019 Gasparilla Men's Classic
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Miami F4L 172.500 28.800 29.500 28.400 27.600 27.300 30.900
1T1 1 2 2 1

2 Sun Country F4L 165.600 26.400 26.500 28.600 27.000 26.700 30.400
43T 2 1 4 2

3 Boundless Gymnastics F4L 162.400 26.400 26.400 26.800 27.600 28.100 27.100
1T3T 3T 4 1 3

4 Nova Fla F4L 159.500 25.900 26.400 27.400 27.400 26.000 26.400
35 3T 3 5 4

5 North Florida - Jax F4L 158.300 26.800 24.700 26.600 26.900 27.200 26.100
52 5 5 3 5
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